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Date Start Event Name Location Group
Tue 03/17/2026 6:30 pm MS Pops Concert Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym Music
Tue 03/17/2026 7:30 pm HS Pops Concert Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym Music
Wed 03/18/2026 6:30 pm Pops Concert (Rain Date) Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym Music
Thu 03/26/2026 7:00 pm Spring Musical Mt Abraham Union High School > Auditorium Spring Musical
Fri 03/27/2026 7:00 pm Spring Musical Mt Abraham Union High School > Auditorium Spring Musical
Sat 03/28/2026 2:00 pm Spring Musical Mt Abraham Union High School > Auditorium Spring Musical
Sat 03/28/2026 7:00 pm Spring Musical Mt Abraham Union High School > Auditorium Spring Musical
Thu 04/02/2026 1:45 pm Unified BB H Vergennes Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym Unified Sports
Mon 04/13/2026 3:30 pm Unified BB H CVU Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym Unified Sports
Thu 04/16/2026 4:30 pm V BSB H BFA Fairfax Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Baseball Field Varsity Baseball
Fri 04/17/2026 4:30 pm V BLAX H Burlington Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Boys Lacrosse

Field
Varsity Boys Lacrosse

Sat 04/18/2026 10:00 am V GLAX H BFA St. Albans Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Girls Lacrosse
Field

Varsity Girls Lacrosse

Sat 04/18/2026 11:00 am V SB H Middlebury Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Softball Field Varsity Softball
Sat 04/18/2026 11:00 am V BSB H Middlebury Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Baseball Field Varsity Baseball
Fri 04/24/2026 4:30 pm V BLAX H Milton Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Boys Lacrosse

Field
Varsity Boys Lacrosse

Tue 04/28/2026 3:30 pm HS Track Home Meet Mt Abraham Union High School > Track HS Track & Field
Tue 04/28/2026 3:30 pm Unified BB H Lyndon Institute Mt Abraham Union High School > Gym Unified Sports
Tue 04/28/2026 4:30 pm V SB H Harwood Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Softball Field Varsity Softball
Tue 04/28/2026 4:30 pm V BSB H Harwood Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Baseball Field Varsity Baseball
Wed 04/29/2026 4:30 pm V GLAX H Middlebury Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Girls Lacrosse

Field
Varsity Girls Lacrosse

Sat 05/02/2026 10:00 am V GLAX H Essex Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Girls Lacrosse
Field

Varsity Girls Lacrosse

Mon 05/04/2026 4:30 pm V SB H Vergennes Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Softball Field Varsity Softball
Mon 05/04/2026 4:30 pm V BSB H Vergennes Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Baseball Field Varsity Baseball
Wed 05/06/2026 4:30 pm V BLAX H Lyndon Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Boys Lacrosse

Field
Varsity Boys Lacrosse

Tue 05/12/2026 4:30 pm V BLAX H Harwood Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Boys Lacrosse
Field

Varsity Boys Lacrosse

Thu 05/14/2026 4:30 pm V SB H Rice Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Softball Field Varsity Softball
Thu 05/14/2026 4:30 pm V BSB H Missisquoi Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Baseball Field Varsity Baseball
Mon 05/18/2026 4:30 pm V GLAX H Mt. Mansfield Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Girls Lacrosse

Field
Varsity Girls Lacrosse

Tue 05/19/2026 4:30 pm V SB H Enosburg Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Softball Field Varsity Softball
Tue 05/19/2026 4:30 pm V BSB H Enosburg Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Baseball Field Varsity Baseball
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Tue 05/19/2026 7:00 pm Middle School Spring Concert Mt Abraham Union High School > Auditorium Music
Wed 05/20/2026 4:00 pm V GLAX H GMVS Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Girls Lacrosse

Field
Varsity Girls Lacrosse

Wed 05/20/2026 7:00 pm High School Spring Concert Mt Abraham Union High School > Auditorium Music
Thu 05/21/2026 4:30 pm V BLAX H Hartford Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Boys Lacrosse

Field
Varsity Boys Lacrosse

Tue 05/26/2026 4:30 pm V BLAX H Montpelier Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Boys Lacrosse
Field

Varsity Boys Lacrosse

Tue 05/26/2026 4:30 pm V GLAX H South Burlington Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Girls Lacrosse
Field

Varsity Girls Lacrosse

Thu 05/28/2026 4:30 pm V SB H Milton Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Softball Field Varsity Softball
Thu 05/28/2026 4:30 pm V BSB H Milton Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Baseball Field Varsity Baseball
Fri 05/29/2026 4:30 pm V GLAX H CVU Mt Abraham Union High School > Varsity Girls Lacrosse

Field
Varsity Girls Lacrosse


